COMMSCOPE*

CommScope to Participate in the Deutsche Bank Virtual Technology Conference

September 9, 2020

HICKORY, N.C.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 9, 2020-- CommScope Holding Company, Inc. (NASDAQ: COMM), a global leader in connectivity solutions for communications networks, plans to participate in the Deutsche Bank Virtual Technology Conference on September 15, 2020.

Senior Vice President and Segment Leader, Broadband Networks, Kevin Keefe and the Investor Relations team will conduct individual meetings with attendees during morning meeting sessions.

At 2:00 p.m. Eastern, <u>Chief Technology Officer Morgan Kurk</u> and <u>Senior Vice President and Segment Leader</u>. Venue and <u>Campus Networks</u>. <u>Ben</u> <u>Cardwell</u> will join a fireside chat and then attend afternoon meetings with Investor Relations.

There will be a live webcast of the conference. The link can be found at <u>CommScope's Investor Relations page</u>. The link will be live just prior to the start of the event and will be available for on-demand viewing approximately 24 hours after the event is complete. The webcast recording will be available for a limited time following the conference.

About CommScope:

CommScope (NASDAQ: COMM) is pushing the boundaries of technology to create the world's most advanced wired and wireless networks. Our global team of employees, innovators and technologists empower customers to anticipate what's next and invent what's possible. Discover more at www.commscope.com.

Follow us on Twitter and LinkedIn and like us on Facebook.

Sign up for our press releases and blog posts.

Source: CommScope

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200909005357/en/

Investor Relations: Kevin Powers, CommScope +1 828-323-4970 Kevin.Powers@commscope.com

News Media Contact: Danah Ditzig, CommScope +1 952-403-8064 publicrelations@commscope.com

Source: CommScope